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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

OFFICER FLAGS
FLAG PARTS CAN BE FOUND ACROSS FLAG PARTS CAN BE FOUND ACROSS VARIOUS ARMOURED CLASHVARIOUS ARMOURED CLASH SPRUES AND THE  SPRUES AND THE BASES BASES SPRUESPRUE

ARMOURED CLASHARMOURED CLASH SPRUES WILL CONTAIN  SPRUES WILL CONTAIN 
VARIOUS OPTIONS FOR THE OFFICER’S FLAG, VARIOUS OPTIONS FOR THE OFFICER’S FLAG, 
THESE CAN BE APPLIED TO A SUITABLE AREA THESE CAN BE APPLIED TO A SUITABLE AREA 
ON ANY MODEL NOT SITUATED ON A BASEON ANY MODEL NOT SITUATED ON A BASE

THERE ARE VARIOUS FLAG OPTIONS ACROSS THERE ARE VARIOUS FLAG OPTIONS ACROSS ARMOURED CLASHARMOURED CLASH  
SPRUES USED TO DEFINE LEADER MODELS WITHIN UNITSSPRUES USED TO DEFINE LEADER MODELS WITHIN UNITS

ON THE ON THE BASES BASES 
SPRUE YOU WILL SPRUE YOU WILL 
FIND A PENNANT  FIND A PENNANT  
FLAG AND BASE FLAG AND BASE 
THAT INCLUDES THAT INCLUDES 
A PORT FOR ITA PORT FOR IT

PORTPORT

THIS PARTICULAR THIS PARTICULAR 
COMBINATION COMBINATION 
CAN BE USED CAN BE USED 

WITH UNITS TO WITH UNITS TO 
DEFINE A MODEL DEFINE A MODEL 
THAT CONTAINS THAT CONTAINS 
AS AN OFAS AN OFFICER FICER 

(PARTICULARLY WITH (PARTICULARLY WITH 
FIGURES SETS THAT FIGURES SETS THAT 
DO NOT CONTAIN  DO NOT CONTAIN  

A FLAG BEARER)A FLAG BEARER)
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

PRIESTS (LIGHT)
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON ALLIANCEALLIANCE  LIGHT REGIMENT LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUE SPRUE 

63
62

PRIESTS FOUND ON 
THE LIGHT REGIMENT 

ALLIANCE 

NOTE: ANY COMBINATION OF 
THE PRIESTS CAN BE ADDED TO 

THE STANDARD BASES

*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD TROOPS WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

ALPINI RANGERS
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

THE OFFICER BASE CAN BE THE OFFICER BASE CAN BE 
PLACED ON A PLACED ON A PENNANT PENNANT 

FLAG BASEFLAG BASE  OROR HAVE A FLAG  HAVE A FLAG 
ATTACHEDATTACHED  ((SEE PAGE 1SEE PAGE 1)) IN  IN 
ORDER TO FURTHER DEFINE ORDER TO FURTHER DEFINE 
THE MODEL AS AN OFFICERTHE MODEL AS AN OFFICER

EXAMPLES SHOWING BOTH EXAMPLES SHOWING BOTH 
THE OFFICER THE OFFICER (BELOW) (BELOW) AND AND 

STANDARD MODELS (STANDARD MODELS (RIGHTRIGHT))

*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD RANGERMAN WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD RANGERMAN WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED

ANY COMBINATION OF THE RANGERS CAN BE ADDED TO THE STANDARD BASES

13 14 15

20191817

16

12
NOTE: NOTE: ONE MODEL ONE MODEL 
MUST INCLUDE AN MUST INCLUDE AN 
OFFICER OFFICER (PART 12)(PART 12)

63
62

OPTIONS FOR PRIESTS



ARMOURED CLASH IS A TRADEMARK OF WARCRADLE STUDIOS. ILLUSTRATIONS AND DESIGNS ARE COPYRIGHT © 2025 WARCRADLE STUDIOS. MADE IN THE UK.

4

NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

ORDENANZA MILITIA
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

NOTE: NOTE: A PRIEST A PRIEST 
(PART 62 OR PART 63) (PART 62 OR PART 63) 
CAN BE ADDED TO THE CAN BE ADDED TO THE 

STANDARD BASESSTANDARD BASES

3737

4343

3838

4444

3939

4545

4040

4646

4141

4747

4242

4848

*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD SUSA ORDENANZAS WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD SUSA ORDENANZAS WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED

4949 5050 5151 5252

3535

NOTE:NOTE: ONE MODEL MUST  ONE MODEL MUST 
INCLUDE THE OFFICER INCLUDE THE OFFICER 
(PART 35) (PART 35) AND THE FLAG AND THE FLAG 
BEARERBEARER (PART 36)  (PART 36) 

3636

EXAMPLES SHOWING EXAMPLES SHOWING 
THE OFFICER THE OFFICER (LEFT), (LEFT), 
STANDARD MODELS STANDARD MODELS 
((MIDDLE) MIDDLE) AND THE AND THE 

PRIEST PRIEST (RIGHT)(RIGHT)

ANY COMBINATION OF 
THE ORDENANZA MILITIA 

CAN BE ADDED TO THE 
STANDARD BASES

63
62

OPTIONS FOR PRIESTS
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

28/29

30/31
22/23

26/2734

82/83 32/33

NOTE: TO DEFINE 
A SNIPER AS THE 
OFFICER ATTACH 
PART 34 TO ONE 
OF THE MODELS 

MODEL CAN 
BE PLACED 
ON EITHER 

STAND

GLOBONAUTA SNIPERS
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

EXAMPLES EXAMPLES 
SHOWING THE SHOWING THE 
OFFICER OFFICER (LEFT) (LEFT) 

ANDAND  STANDARD STANDARD 
MODELS (MODELS (RIGHTRIGHT))
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

AVISPA GYRO-AUTOMATA
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

80/81

26/27

MODEL CAN 
BE PLACED 
ON EITHER 

STAND

78/79

22/23
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

7/8

2/3

5/6

1/4

CHARRETTE ARMOURED VEHICLE
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES



ARMOURED CLASH IS A TRADEMARK OF WARCRADLE STUDIOS. ILLUSTRATIONS AND DESIGNS ARE COPYRIGHT © 2025 WARCRADLE STUDIOS. MADE IN THE UK.

8

NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

7/8

2/3

1/4

HELLEQUIN ARMOURED VEHICLE
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

10

9
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

EXAMPLE SHOWS ONE 
BUILD OPTION

DESTREZA BLADESTRIDERS
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

72

66

64/65

74
73

68
69
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

76

EXAMPLE SHOWS A 
SECOND BUILD OPTION

DESTREZA BLADESTRIDERS
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

67

64/65

75

71
77

70
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NOTE: RINSE SPRUES IN WARM  
SOAPY WATER TO REMOVE ANY  
MOULD RELEASE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

BECERRILLO WAR DOGS
PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE PARTS CAN BE FOUND ON THE ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT ALLIANCE LIGHT REGIMENT SPRUESSPRUES

EXAMPLES SHOWING BOTH EXAMPLES SHOWING BOTH 
THE OFFICER THE OFFICER (BELOW) (BELOW) AND AND 

STANDARD MODELS (STANDARD MODELS (RIGHTRIGHT))

NOTE: NOTE: ANY ANY 
COMBINATION OF THE COMBINATION OF THE 

TROOPS CAN BE ADDED TROOPS CAN BE ADDED 
TO THE STANDARD BASESTO THE STANDARD BASES

5858 5959 6060 6161

5353 57575454 5656

TROOPS STAND BEHIND THE WAR DOGSTROOPS STAND BEHIND THE WAR DOGS

THE OFFICER BASE CAN BE THE OFFICER BASE CAN BE 
PLACED ON A PLACED ON A PENNANT PENNANT 

FLAG BASEFLAG BASE  OROR HAVE A FLAG  HAVE A FLAG 
ATTACHEDATTACHED  ((SEE PAGE 1SEE PAGE 1)) IN  IN 
ORDER TO FURTHER DEFINE ORDER TO FURTHER DEFINE 
THE MODEL AS AN OFFICERTHE MODEL AS AN OFFICER

5555

NOTE:NOTE: ONE MODEL   ONE MODEL  
MUST INCLUDE  MUST INCLUDE  
AN OFFICER AN OFFICER (PART 55)(PART 55)

63
62

OPTIONS FOR PRIESTS

*�IF USING A PRIEST  FROM A SPRUE THEN ONE OF THE STANDARD TROOPS WILL NEED TO BE SUBSTITUTED


